
Sl. No. Roll No. Name DOB Division/Units  allotted Remarks

1 143241291072096 SATHAPPAN R M 14-05-2000 SBC ***

2 143245140777419 PRATIK KUMAR 19-03-1998 MYS ***

3 143244210265613 MOHD IQBAL KUMAR 26-07-1998 UBL ***

4 143241271091208 MANISH KUMAR SHAW 09-11-1997 SBC ***

5 143244280795107 PIDUGU SHASWATH 06-11-2003 SBC ***

6 143244120532859 INDER JEET SINGH 07-08-1997 Construction Lien will be maintained by MYS Divn.

7 143244181040529 NARENDRANATHSINGH B J 13-04-1992 MYS ***

8 143241140133378 VINAYAK SHIVANAND HANAKANAHALLI 30-03-1998 MYS ***

9 143242140124388 KIRAN KUMAR S 19-12-2002 MYS ***

10 143244190669040 PUSHKAR YADAV 17-07-2003 UBL ***

11 143244191015430 ASHISH KATIYAR 15-03-1993 Construction Lien will be maintained by MYS Divn.

12 143244260763082 RAVI KUMAR SINHA 29-04-2002 MYS ***

13 143244290771576 BINDHYA K V 24-04-1992 MYS ***

14 143241280155294 SAMARTH S 12-06-1995 Construction Lien will be maintained by MYS Divn.

15 143244290106671 ANU K R 10-04-1999 MYS ***

16 143244260427586 ADITYA NARAYAN GAUTAM 01-10-2004 GSU Lien will be maintained by MYS Divn.

17 143244171089615 M D AHTASHAM 20-03-1998 GSU Lien will be maintained by MYS Divn.

18 143242140570336 N AKASHDEEP SATHVICK 02-08-2000 UBL ***

19 143245140577567 VISHWANATH HONAWADE 15-05-1999 Construction Lien will be maintained by UBL Divn.

SI No. Roll No. Name DOB Division/Units  allotted Remarks

1 143241290362701 SONIA GEORGE 15-06-1993 SBC ***

2 143242140989756 SAGAR S 25-02-1999 SBC ***

3 143244290247058 ARATHI P R 18-04-1998 MYS ***

4 143244140450429 SAI SOHAN BAGNAL 16-09-2002 UBL ***

5 143245190717797 NITIN JOSHI 12-07-1999 UBL ***

JUNIOR ENGINEER/WORKS

JUNIOR ENGINEER/CIVIL (DESIGN DRAWING & ESTIMATION)



6 143244290428818 SRIKANTH P 05-05-1997 GSU/HQUBL Lien will be maintained by SBC Divn.

7 143241180594044 SREEKANTH.K 26-01-2000 MYS ***

8 143241180735143 SUNKA ABHISHEK 09-06-2000 Construction Lien will be maintained by SBC Divn.

9 143244140392643 SPOORTHI K 16-06-1995 Construction Lien will be maintained by MYS Divn.

10 143241290067614 GAYATHRI SUJA 12-12-1991 OL/HQ/UBL Lien will be maintained by UBL Divn.

11 143244130367758 PAWAN KUMAR 08-03-1995 OL/HQ/UBL Lien will be maintained by UBL Divn.

12 143244290031725 APARNA JOHNY 06-05-2001 GSU/HQUBL Lien will be maintained by MYS Divn.

SI No. Roll No. Name DOB Division/Units  allotted Remarks

1 143241290861419 RENIN REGI MATHEW 18-05-1999 MYS ***

2 143241130082342 ABHINAV GUPTA 02-11-1993 SBC ***

3 143241280006621 SIDDESH S A 11-12-1996 SBC ***

4 143243280995842 ABHISHEK A PATIL 03-11-1999 Construction Lien will be maintained by SBC Divn.

5 143244260108400 RAHUL KUMAR 10-04-2001 UBL ***

6 143244290719644 JIGISHA J R 02-11-2000 MYS ***

7 143244140255797 MADHUSUDAN T V 07-12-1993 UBL ***

SI No. Roll No. Name DOB Division/Units  allotted Remarks

1 143244130154048 RAVI KUMAR 07-06-1990 HQ ***

2 143241280116723 MADAN S 20-04-2000 HQ ***

3 143244131068978 RAKESH KUMAR 02-01-1998 HQ ***

SI No. Roll No. Name DOB Division/Units  allotted Remarks

1 143244270822989 SUNIL KUMAR 20-10-1997 HQ ***

2 143244270959367 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH 25-04-2000 HQ ***

3 143245180280712 NALLANDULA MADHUSUDHANA REDDY 08-08-1996 HQ ***

JUNIOR ENGINEER/CIVIL (P-WAY)

JUNIOR ENGINEER/TRACK MACHINE

JUNIOR ENGINEER/BRIDGE



Sl. No. Roll No. Name DOB Allotted Remarks

1 143241140999130 VIJAYARAGHAVAN K 10-02-1992 MYS ***

2 143241130416220 NAVEEN CHANDRA BALODI 29-05-1995 UBL ***

3 143241190978193 PIYUSH SINGH 03-02-1995 SBC ***

4 143244280014142 PAVAN KUMAR M 27-02-1988 UBL ***

Sl. No. Roll No. Name DOB Allotted Remarks

1 143241280356994 YENGALAREDDYGARI VISHNU VARDHAN REDD 30-06-1995 HQ ***

2 143241140018463 SHAIK ABDUL REHMAN 24-07-1993 MYSS ***

3 143244190140069 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV 10-12-1999 HQ ***

4 143244280582094 BOYA LOKESH NAIDU 01-06-1993 UBLS ***

5 143244250272135 KANHAIYA KUMAR 10-08-1995 HQ ***

Sl. No. Roll No. Name DOB Allotted Remarks

1 143241180056831 VAJJALA LATHASREE 23-08-1997 MYSS ***

2 143244310360902 ROUNAK KUMAR 13-01-2001 UBLS ***

3 143241140968648 SHAILEN KUMAR AGARWAL 06-12-1983 UBLS ***

Sl. No. Roll No. Name DOB Allotted Remarks

1 143244290635709 NIHAL IMTHIAZ 06-03-2000 SBC ***

SI No. Roll No. Name DOB Allotted Remarks

1 143241140005505 SRIPRIYA S R 05-08-2001 MYS ***

2 143241140568919 ANUJ PRATHAP SINGH 01-06-2002 MYS ***

3 143245280016818 BATTETI VARUNSAI 14-08-2001 UBL ***

JUNIOR ENGINEER/MECHANICAL (C&W)

DEPOT MATERIAL SUPERINTENDENT

JUNIOR ENGINEER/ELECTRICAL/(WORKSHOP)

JUNIOR ENGINEER/S&T/SIGNAL

JUNIOR ENGINEER/ELECTRICAL/TRD



SI No. Roll No. Name DOB Allotted Remarks

1 143241260951796 AMAN KUMAR GUPTA 02-06-2003 SBC ***

2 143244130925231 VIVEK ARYA 18-04-1998 UBL ***

SI No. Roll No. Name DOB Allotted Remarks

1 143241180361185 NARENDRAN A K 07-08-1992 MYSS ***

2 143241260163445 DEVESH NARAYAN 13-10-1995 MYSS ***

3 143244280095704 CHEKKALA SANDEEP KUMAR 26-03-1995 MYSS ***

4 143243140288523 SANTOSH S SHIVANAPPANAVAR 01-11-1997 UBLS ***

5 143244290920023 THAJUL MAHISH 21-05-1996 MYSS ***

6 143241250875078 SUNNY PRATAP SINGH 25-07-1999 MYSS ***

7 143241140684937 VENKATESH YALLARADDI DUDYAL 30-07-1997 UBLS ***

8 143244280366562 SUNDARAPU SAI KUMAR 25-08-2000 UBLS ***

9 143244280121256 SATHVIK N 30-09-1997 MYSS ***

10 143244140600180 SARIKA A S 15-08-1992 MYSS ***

11 143241120797140 SUMIT KUMAR BHATT 16-08-1994 UBLS ***

12 143245140201529 SHIVANAND C SHINDHOGI 03-08-1998 UBLS ***

13 143244140965258 SUBHASH KUMAR P 01-05-1982 UBLS ***

SI No. Roll No. Name DOB Allotted Remarks

1 143242120712624 AKASH KUMAR VERMA 10-04-1998 SBC ***

JUNIOR ENGINEER/ELECTRICAL/GENERAL SERVICES

JUNIOR ENGINEER/MECHANICAL(DESIGN & WORKSHOP)

JUNIOR ENGINEER/DIESEL ELECTRICAL



SI No. Roll No. Name DOB Allotted Remarks

1 143244180686195 VADLAPUDI DHINESH 03-02-2002 SBC ***

2 143241240030909 RAVI P MUGABASAV 04-08-1997 UBL ***

3 143241290522016 GODWIN CLEETUS E 04-09-1997 SBC ***

4 143241140843790 KRISHNAKANTH G BHAT 16-10-1998 MYS ***

5 143242260438051 ADARSH KUMAR 05-04-2006 UBL ***

6 143241290926944 ARJUN P 11-12-1990 MYS ***

7 143244290990846 VIPINDAS V M 17-06-1994 MYS ***

8 143241280650857 RAVULA MAYURI 12-01-1995 MYS ***

9 143244180616217 SREEHARI P T 17-06-1997 UBL ***

10 143241280248081 NAVEEN KUMAR S 20-02-1998 UBL ***

11 143242140579700 NITHIN P 29-09-1988 SBC ***

12 143244261056751 MAHESH KUMAR 15-06-1999 UBL ***

13 143241140792037 VINOD KUMAR K V 24-02-1999 UBL ***

14 143244270388525 GAURAV KUMAR 31-03-2002 SBC ***

15 143244270714393 MOHIT KUMAR PATEL 10-05-1995 MYS ***

16 143244290514326 ARAVIND PRASAD 07-07-2001 UBL ***

17 143244280323491 UMESH K N 15-10-1995 UBL ***

18 143244251027215 CHAITANYA KUMAR 13-09-1992 UBL ***

19 143245120237584 JAGDEEP KUMAR LAATA 09-06-1995 MYS ***

20 143245140226406 MAHADEV 12-12-1997 UBL ***

21 143245190569576 KM. PRIYA 30-06-1997 SBC ***

22 143242130587351 SAURABH MENWAL 13-08-1995 MYS ***

23 143242240826552 PRAVEEN PANTARAJ KURALUPE 15-08-1990 UBL ***

24 143243140425867 MURALI N 15-04-1998 MYS ***

25 143242280437063 MEKALA SAMPATH KUMAR 15-07-2003 UBL ***

26 143243141089502 K ABHISHEK 26-04-1998 SBC ***

JUNIOR ENGINEER/MECHANICAL (C&W)



Sl. No. Roll No. Name DOB Allotted Remarks

1 143244290753562 ARJUN M 29-06-2001 MYSS ***

2 143242300643879 K CHANDRASHEKHAR 28-12-1991 UBLS ***

3 143244140681256 CHARAN KUYASHI 27-06-1997 MYSS ***

4 143244230675496 BISHAL DAS 20-01-1999 UBLS ***

5 143244140958639 MRIDULA PALIA 20-01-1997 MYSS ***

6 143244280002620 NAKKA LOKAVARDHAN NAIDU 11-08-1998 MYSS ***

7 143245281049729 PREM KUMAR V 02-11-1992 MYSS ***

8 143244240626587 SUNIL YADAV 15-03-2000 UBLS ***

9 143242140988819 RATHAN C 20-06-1997 MYSS ***

10 143243281024594 RAVI PRAKASH M G 23-07-1996 UBLS ***

11 143245190183726 KM SANSKRITI SRIVASTAV 10-05-1999 MYSS ***

12 143245120282417 VARUN KUMAR JHA 17-08-1997 UBLS ***

13 143242140905634 SHIVAKUMAR 31-08-2001 UBLS ***

14 143242290326384 RAHUL KUTTAN 10-03-1995 MYSS ***

15 143242140276924 KAPIL ASIWAL 05-02-1993 UBLS ***

16 143244280959585 AVINASH 03-01-1986 UBLS ***

Sl. No. Roll No. Name DOB Allotted Remarks

1 143241290344528 ANIT JOY 19-03-2000 MYS ***

2 143244290322854 ANANDAKRISHNAN R 20-06-2000 MYS ***

JUNIOR ENGINEER/S&T/TELECOMUNNICATION

JUNIOR ENGINEER/MECHANICAL (DESIGN & WORKSHOP)



Sl. No. Roll No. Name DOB Allotted Remarks

1 143245251019196 ANKIT KUMAR 18-05-2002 UBLS ***

2 143243140970579 GORAKHGOND 25-06-1996 UBLS ***

Sl. No. Roll No. Name DOB Allotted Remarks

1 143244290304573 APPU THAMPI C 28-08-1992 UBL ***

2 143245280592212 MOHAMMAD SHAHID 15-06-1996 SBC ***

3 143242260632833 SUMAN KUMAR 18-12-2000 SBC ***

4 143242220883827 CHANDRANGSHU SAHA 21-02-2001 HQ ***

Sl. No. Roll No. Name DOB Allotted Remarks

1 143244140979368 GIRISH JAKANUR 22-08-1996 MYS ***

2 143244280851775 CHARAN H S 11-04-1994 MYS ***

3 143244140259951 ANIL K S 02-12-1997 SBC ***

4 143244220753951 BISHAL SHARMA 19-03-2001 MYS ***

5 143244141034119 SHRIJITH KUMAR B 14-05-1992 MYS ***

6 143242140497278 SRINIDHI M J 22-12-1998 MYS ***

7 143245140622080 MANTU NAGAPPA CHANNAPUR 25-07-1998 MYS ***

8 143242130546331 AKHILESH KUMAR 13-08-2001 SBC ***

Sl. No. Roll No. Name DOB Allotted Remarks

1 143244290651355 KRISHNAPRIYA K R 24-05-1996 MYSS ***

2 143245220627470 SOUMEN MAL 23-01-1995 UBLS ***

3 143242121095875 PRASHANT 13-08-1998 UBLS ***

4 143243170210845 PALLAV MEENA 15-02-1998 UBLS ***

DEPOT MATERIAL SUPERINTENDENT

JUNIOR ENGINEER/ELECTRICAL(WORKSHOP) 

JUNIOR ENGINEER/ELECTRICAL/GENERAL SERVICE

JUNIOR ENGINEER/S&T/SIGNAL 



SI No. Roll No. Name DOB Division/Units  allotted Remarks

1 143244140862464 BASAVARAJA HANCHINAL 02-11-1999 UBL *****

2 143244190544903 ATULYA YADAV 15-03-1991 GSU/SBC Lien will be maintained by MYS Divn

3 143245260392661 UJJWAL KUMAR 01-02-1998 Construction Lien will be maintained by SBC Divn

4 143244140806015 CHETHAN T S 07-06-1996 GSU/SBC Lien will be maintained by SBC Divn

5 143242170780381 DEEPAK KUMAR S 01-08-1995 HQ Lien will be maintained by MYS Divn

6 143244280094055 CHINTHA NARESH 08-01-1996 UBL *****

7 143245130711105 MAHENDRA KUMAR CHAUBEY 02-08-2003 MYS *****

8 143243120256857 DESHRAJ MEENA 08-04-1995 MYS *****

9 143243310981384 PRINCE KUMAR 30-05-2004 MYS *****

Sl. No. Roll No. Name DOB Division/Units  allotted Remarks

1 143244130454991 SHUBHAM RAJPUT 02-07-1993 UBL *****

2 143242220777872 SHUVA BISWAS 30-07-2000 SBC *****

3 143244260769136 SHUBHAM KUMAR 03-02-2005 UBL *****

4 143244130210042 SHYAM SUNDAR 15-11-1997 SBC *****

5 143244250763379 MANI BHUSHAN 02-09-2005 SBC *****

6 143244240134992 VINAYAK KATTEKAR 16-03-1998 UBL *****

7 143245260190678 ROHIT KUMAR 08-06-2002 UBL *****

8 143244290273108 DHEERAJ V 29-02-1996 SBC *****

9 143244290595033 BINSINA RAHMATH 26-08-1999 SBC *****

10 143244290262174 AJAY KRISHNAN M J 07-01-1997 MYS *****

11 143244250414507 MADAN KUMAR 13-05-1995 MYS *****

JUNIOR ENGINEER/CIVIL (WORKS)

JUNIOR ENGINEER/CIVIL (DESIGN DRAWING & ESTIMATION)



12 143242290101764 KAVYA ANIYAN 01-05-1999 SBC *****

13 143245140936112 NIKHIL N V 22-07-1999 MYS *****

14 143244171061952 ANSH KUMAR PAL 12-10-1999 MYS *****

15 143245130213147 RITESH MISHRA 01-12-1999 MYS *****

16 143245260568338 PRINCE SINGH 07-09-2002 MYS *****

17 143244260611042 PRIYANSHU KUMAR 20-12-2002 MYS *****

18 143244271005477 CHANDAN KUMAR MANDAL 02-04-1993 MYS *****

19 143244310766038 SHIVAM PANDIT 07-12-1995 UBL *****

20 143245240857951 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR 08-07-1999 MYS *****

21 143245130943919 RAJA TIWARI 29-07-2001 MYS *****

22 143243120750310 NAMONARAYAN MEENA 25-09-1994 SBC *****

23 143243120942891 SHER SINGH MEENA 04-07-1995 MYS *****

24 143243121075774 DINESH MEENA 05-01-1996 UBL *****

25 143242260174126 SUDHIR KUMAR 10-10-1996 UBL *****

26 143243120939457 VIKAS MEENA 04-01-1997 MYS *****

27 143242140680359 VITTAL S BAJANTRI 01-08-1998 MYS *****

28 143242130066621 CHANDRAMA PRASAD 05-12-1993 MYS *****

29 143242290435501 JIJITH C J 09-07-1999 MYS *****

30 143243121055503 DILKHUSH MEENA 10-07-1999 MYS *****

31 143242190874708 AMIT KUMAR 07-08-1998 MYS *****

32 143242290510767 SANGEETH T K 12-02-1998 MYS *****

33 143243170892809 MANISH KUMAR MEENA 15-07-1999 MYS *****

34 143242140859328 AMIT HANUMANTAPPA CHANDAPUR 23-12-1998 MYS *****

35 143242240803547 SANJU BHASKAR 06-01-1999 MYS *****



SI No. Roll No. Name DOB Division/Units  allotted Remarks

1 143244250391842 UJJAWAL KUMAR 12-08-1998 SBC *****

2 143241190673529 ABHINAV MANI TRIPATHI 05-01-1997 SBC *****

3 143241130261441 AYUSH SATI 04-09-2000 SBC *****

4 143241290913918 M MANU NAIR 13-10-1996 MYS *****

5 143244180205699 ABDUL FAYIS T P 30-04-1996 MYS *****

6 143241191029460 PRAN KRISHNA 10-07-1997 MYS *****

7 143241280047656 RAVICHANDRAREDDY 16-07-1996 UBL *****

8 143241291045070 ABIN JOHN BEJOY 16-08-1996 MYS *****

9 143241140305125 RAYACHOTEPPA TEGGI 28-04-1998 UBL *****

10 143241240182474 RAHUL S CHOUGALA 16-02-2000 UBL *****

11 143241141093473 ADARSHA G S 08-12-1992 SBC *****

12 143244130307451 PANKAJ KUMAR JAUHARI 22-07-1998 SBC *****

13 143245170819388 JAYANT PRATAP SINGH 16-09-1994 SBC *****

14 143244140717675 CHETHAN S 16-04-1997 SBC *****

15 143243280986038 SIDDESHWAR 06-05-2000 UBL *****

16 143241290987419 ANUPRIYA C 13-05-2000 MYS *****

17 143241140751563 KRISHNEGOWDA H K 03-02-1995 MYS *****

18 143244280586568 LEKHANANDA B K 08-10-1998 SBC *****

19 143244260552680 RAUSHAN KUMAR 04-05-2002 SBC *****

20 143244171057204 AASHISH KUMAR 06-05-1994 SBC *****

21 143244130368659 ADARSH PATEL 25-08-2000 MYS *****

22 143244260611180 ANAND BAUDH 23-02-1992 SBC *****

23 143244291003360 ANJU AUGUSTINE 05-11-1994 SBC *****

24 143244140044624 JITENDER KUMAR 26-11-1997 UBL *****

25 143244210095471 GAUTAM KUMAR SINGH 04-08-1998 MYS *****

26 143244140832732 G L PRAJWAL 06-03-1999 MYS *****

27 143244130740990 ASHUTOSH VERMA 09-07-1997 MYS *****

28 143244180311352 HARIKRISHNAN J 24-05-1998 SBC *****

JUNIOR ENGINEER/CIVIL (P-WAY)



29 143244290081117 NAYANA M 12-09-1995 MYS *****

30 143244290540530 SARATH M 24-05-1996 MYS *****

31 143244140738738 AKSHAY N HADDANAVAR 30-05-1996 UBL *****

32 143244120967917 SACHIN KUMAR MAHLA 28-01-1998 MYS *****

33 143244290375086 DEVIKA CHANDRAN 30-06-2001 MYS *****

34 143244280004397 SUHAS R 03-12-1994 SBC *****

35 143244140971205 NANDANKUMAR L NAIK 08-07-1996 MYS *****

36 143244260288884 RAHUL RAJ 02-04-2000 UBL *****

37 143244260606338 PRATIK KUMAR 17-10-2000 UBL *****

38 143244130154187 AMAN MAURYA 19-10-2002 UBL *****

39 143242290793255 GEETHU K P 15-12-1995 SBC *****

40 143245140146364 NITHEESH KUMAR D G 21-12-1998 MYS *****

41 143245120925463 PUNEET GARG 19-07-2000 UBL *****

42 143245260105104 MUSKAN KUMARI 02-07-2004 SBC *****

43 143242280224387 MEETHILESH MUDBIKARI 30-04-2000 SBC *****

44 143245281069743 ARAVETI PRAVALLIKA 03-02-2003 SBC *****

45 143245270916472 SAROJ KUMAR SAHU 25-04-1997 MYS *****

46 143245170099705 ANAS MUQEEM 14-01-1999 SBC *****

47 143243140118949 SUMAN NAYAKA M 05-07-2000 MYS *****

48 143243121040531 BRAJESH KUMAR MEENA 20-10-1995 UBL *****

49 143245311062670 PUSPENDU CHANDA 23-12-1997 UBL *****

50 143242240027695 DEEPAK V NAIK 08-01-1999 UBL *****

51 143242200422994 AVANISH KUMAR 25-05-1998 UBL *****

52 143242140999606 SUNIL TALAGERI 06-06-2000 UBL *****

53 143242290061934 MIDHULA R KRISHNA 08-09-1989 UBL *****

54 143243140897423 SAMRAT LAVENDRA 28-01-1996 UBL *****

55 143242280070701 PRITHVIRAJ S V 17-03-1998 MYS *****


